



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 201 of 2025

Narendra Singh

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Rama Shankar Tiwari, Vishwanath
Pandey

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Vinod Singh

Court No. - 90

HON'BLE HARVIR SINGH, J.

1. List has been revised, none has appeared on behalf of the parties.
However, learned A.G.A. for the State is present.

2. Put up this case as fresh on 15.01.2026.

3. If the parties are not present on the next date, the revision shall be heard as
per available record.

December 3, 2025

Vikram

(Harvir Singh,J.)